

**IN THE COURT OF THE SESSIONS JUDGE, DAKSHIN  
DINAJPUR  
AT BALURGHAT.**

Present : **Shri Jibon Kumar Sadhu**  
Sessions Judge,  
**Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.**

**Sessions Case No. 253 of 2022**

Computer Reg. No. 253/2022  
**CNR No. WBDD01-000318-2022 J.O Code WB 01247**

The State of West Bengal -Vs- Prosenjit Bhowmick @ Bappa & 04 ors.

Under Section- 3/4/5/6/7/8/9 of Immoral Traffic (prevention) Act.

**Order Sheet**

**Order No. 01, Dated 01.12.2022**

Received the **G.R. Case Record bearing No. 617/2020** arising out of **Balurghat**

**P.S** Case No. **251/2020** dated **17-07-2020** from the Learned Chief Judicial  
Magistrate, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat , as the same has been committed for  
Sessions Trial. Let the case be registered as Sessions Case.

**Fix 03-12-2022** for appearance.

Sessions Judge ,  
**Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat**